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Awards Record

CH Caeruleus Life's A Beach

Name: CH Caeruleus Life's A Beach
AKC #: WS605405/02
Birth Date: 03/05/18

Competition: Conformation - Awards Processed Through 08/14/2021
POA Number of Points 11 CH Number of Points 15

Event Date
11/17/18
01/12/19
01/14/19
02/21/19
03/10/19
03/24/19
05/17/19
05/19/19
06/07/19
06/23/19
07/06/19
07/07/19
07/08/19
07/20/19
07/21/19
09/14/19
09/15/19

GCH Number of Points

Number Major Wins 3
Number Major Judges 3
Total Number Judges 5

16

Number Major Wins 2
Number Major Judges 2
Total Number Judges &
Events w/ CH Defeated 4

Event Name Judge
Whidbey Island KC William Sahloff
Gig Harbor KC Lloyd J Constantine-Amodei
Puyallup Valley DF Sharon C Smith
Linn County KC Eva E Berg
Seattle KC Jack Kilgour
Peninsula DFC Terry Stacy
Bell Vernon KA Raymond E Yurick
Mt. Baker KC James A Moses
Inland Empire KA David J Peat
Clackamas KC Robert M Brown
Puyallup Valley DF Lloyd GraserlJr.
Gig Harbor KC Arley D Hussin
Tacoma KC Joan M Zielinski
Portland KC Beth Downey
Portland KC Monika Pinsker
Timberland Valley DFA Delbert L Thacker

Timberland Valley DFA Tim Peterson

Total POA Points: 11
Total Champion Points: 15
Total Grand Champion Points: 16

Report Date: 08/30/2021

THE AMERICAN KENNEL CLUB

Breed/Variety: Great Dane

Class
6-9
9-12
9-12
9-12
12-18
12-18
12-18
12-18
12-18
BOB
BOB
BOB
BOB
BOB
BOB
BOB
BOB

Sex: Female

Placement
BW/BOS
WB
RWB
RWB
BW
RWB
RWB
WB
WB
BOS
BOB
BOB
Select
Select
Select
BOS
Select

Points
2
4
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http://www.apps.akc.org/events/search/index_results.cfm?action=plan&event_number=2018062401&get_event_by_number=yes&NEW_END_DATE1=
http://www.apps.akc.org/dic/judges/search/index.cfm?action=results&judge_id=%2028447
http://www.apps.akc.org/events/search/index_results.cfm?action=plan&event_number=2019276701&get_event_by_number=yes&NEW_END_DATE1=
http://www.apps.akc.org/dic/judges/search/index.cfm?action=results&judge_id=%2095053
http://www.apps.akc.org/events/search/index_results.cfm?action=plan&event_number=2019109901&get_event_by_number=yes&NEW_END_DATE1=
http://www.apps.akc.org/dic/judges/search/index.cfm?action=results&judge_id=%205415
http://www.apps.akc.org/events/search/index_results.cfm?action=plan&event_number=2019261301&get_event_by_number=yes&NEW_END_DATE1=
http://www.apps.akc.org/dic/judges/search/index.cfm?action=results&judge_id=%205646
http://www.apps.akc.org/events/search/index_results.cfm?action=plan&event_number=2019119102&get_event_by_number=yes&NEW_END_DATE1=
http://www.apps.akc.org/dic/judges/search/index.cfm?action=results&judge_id=%2093705
http://www.apps.akc.org/events/search/index_results.cfm?action=plan&event_number=2019047003&get_event_by_number=yes&NEW_END_DATE1=
http://www.apps.akc.org/dic/judges/search/index.cfm?action=results&judge_id=%206611
http://www.apps.akc.org/events/search/index_results.cfm?action=plan&event_number=2019271504&get_event_by_number=yes&NEW_END_DATE1=
http://www.apps.akc.org/dic/judges/search/index.cfm?action=results&judge_id=%2096231
http://www.apps.akc.org/events/search/index_results.cfm?action=plan&event_number=2019163401&get_event_by_number=yes&NEW_END_DATE1=
http://www.apps.akc.org/dic/judges/search/index.cfm?action=results&judge_id=%2093094
http://www.apps.akc.org/events/search/index_results.cfm?action=plan&event_number=2019001201&get_event_by_number=yes&NEW_END_DATE1=
http://www.apps.akc.org/dic/judges/search/index.cfm?action=results&judge_id=%206909
http://www.apps.akc.org/events/search/index_results.cfm?action=plan&event_number=2019282603&get_event_by_number=yes&NEW_END_DATE1=
http://www.apps.akc.org/dic/judges/search/index.cfm?action=results&judge_id=%200257
http://www.apps.akc.org/events/search/index_results.cfm?action=plan&event_number=2019109903&get_event_by_number=yes&NEW_END_DATE1=
http://www.apps.akc.org/dic/judges/search/index.cfm?action=results&judge_id=%2016626
http://www.apps.akc.org/events/search/index_results.cfm?action=plan&event_number=2019276704&get_event_by_number=yes&NEW_END_DATE1=
http://www.apps.akc.org/dic/judges/search/index.cfm?action=results&judge_id=%201059
http://www.apps.akc.org/events/search/index_results.cfm?action=plan&event_number=2019145003&get_event_by_number=yes&NEW_END_DATE1=
http://www.apps.akc.org/dic/judges/search/index.cfm?action=results&judge_id=%203857
http://www.apps.akc.org/events/search/index_results.cfm?action=plan&event_number=2019036801&get_event_by_number=yes&NEW_END_DATE1=
http://www.apps.akc.org/dic/judges/search/index.cfm?action=results&judge_id=%20102539
http://www.apps.akc.org/events/search/index_results.cfm?action=plan&event_number=2019036802&get_event_by_number=yes&NEW_END_DATE1=
http://www.apps.akc.org/dic/judges/search/index.cfm?action=results&judge_id=%206522
http://www.apps.akc.org/events/search/index_results.cfm?action=plan&event_number=2019273001&get_event_by_number=yes&NEW_END_DATE1=
http://www.apps.akc.org/dic/judges/search/index.cfm?action=results&judge_id=%207331
http://www.apps.akc.org/events/search/index_results.cfm?action=plan&event_number=2019273003&get_event_by_number=yes&NEW_END_DATE1=
http://www.apps.akc.org/dic/judges/search/index.cfm?action=results&judge_id=%2092446

Competition: Fast CAT - Awards Processed Through 08/13/2021
BCAT Number of Points 17.35

Event Date Event Name Judge Class Placement MPH Points
05/19/19  Washington Brittany Club Fast CAT Qualify  17.35 17.35

Total Champion Points: 17.35

Total Number of Awards: 1
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http://www.apps.akc.org/events/search/index_results.cfm?action=plan&event_number=2019144914&get_event_by_number=yes&NEW_END_DATE1=
http://www.akc.org/about/site/copy.cfm

