Report Date: 08/30/2021



THE AMERICAN KENNEL CLUB

Awards Record CH Caeruleus Life's A Beach

Name: CH Caeruleus Life's A Beach

AKC #: WS605405/02 Breed/Variety: Great Dane

Birth Date: 03/05/18 Sex: Female

Competition: Conformation - Awards Processed Through 08/14/2021

POA Number of Points 11 CH Number of Points 15

Number Major Wins 3

Number Major Judges 3

Total Number Judges 5

GCH Number of Points 16

Number Major Wins 2

Number Major Judges 2

Total Number Judges 8

Events w/ CH Defeated 4

Event Date	Event Name	Judge	Class	Placement	Points
11/17/18	Whidbey Island KC	William Sahloff	6 - 9	BW/BOS	2
01/12/19	Gig Harbor KC	Lloyd J Constantine-Amodei	9 - 12	WB	4
01/14/19	Puyallup Valley DF	Sharon C Smith	9 - 12	RWB	
02/21/19	Linn County KC	Eva E Berg	9 - 12	RWB	
03/10/19	Seattle KC	Jack Kilgour	12 - 18	BW	2
03/24/19	Peninsula DFC	Terry Stacy	12 - 18	RWB	
05/17/19	Bell Vernon KA	Raymond E Yurick	12 - 18	RWB	
05/19/19	Mt. Baker KC	James A Moses	12 - 18	WB	3
06/07/19	Inland Empire KA	David J Peat	12 - 18	WB	4
06/23/19	Clackamas KC	Robert M Brown	BOB	BOS	2
07/06/19	Puyallup Valley DF	Lloyd GraserJr.	BOB	BOB	5
07/07/19	Gig Harbor KC	Arley D Hussin	BOB	BOB	3
07/08/19	Tacoma KC	Joan M Zielinski	BOB	Select	2
07/20/19	Portland KC	Beth Downey	BOB	Select	1
07/21/19	Portland KC	Monika Pinsker	BOB	Select	1
09/14/19	Timberland Valley DFA	Delbert L Thacker	BOB	BOS	1
09/15/19	Timberland Valley DFA	<u>Tim Peterson</u>	BOB	Select	1

Total POA Points: 11
Total Champion Points: 15
Total Grand Champion Points: 16

Competition: Fast CAT - Awards Processed Through 08/13/2021

BCAT Number of Points 17.35

Event Date Event Name Judge Class Placement MPH Points

05/19/19 <u>Washington Brittany Club</u> Fast CAT Qualify 17.35 17.35

Total Champion Points: 17.35

Total Number of Awards: 1

• 2021 American Kennel Club

© 2021 All rights reserved. No material may be reproduced in any manner whatsoever without written permission from The American KC The AKC has made every effort to insure the accuracy of its information. The information provided is "as is" with all faults and without warranty of any kind, expressed or implied. In no event shall American KC be liable for anyidental or consequential damages, lost profits, or any indirect damages even if AKC has been informed of the possibility thereof.